
SPLENDA® ZERO-CALORIE 
SWEETENER 12/16OZ CANISTER FS

SWEET TEA FOR A CROWD

Stir in the sweetness without the calories! Specially formulated for large-batch drinks like iced 

tablespoons replacing 1 cup of sugar. Save calories and time while creating delicious 
beverages everyone loves.

© 2025 Heartland Food Products Group, Inc.

Features & Benefits
• Can be used virtually anywhere sugar is used.
• Use 3 Tbsp of Splenda Zero-Calorie Sweetener for

High-Volume Beverages for every 1 cup of sugar
• #1 Recommended Brand by Doctors & Dietitians
• Made in the USA

INGREDIENTS
6 cups Splenda® 
Granulated Sweetener
3 gallons freshly 
brewed black tea

DIRECTIONS
In a large beverage container, stir 
together tea and Splenda Sweetener 
until sweetener is dissolved.

Case UPC:

Unit UPC:

Pack Size:

Fill Weight:

Shelf Life:

FG Code:

Dot Item #:

007-2277622441-0

N/A

12

16OZ

36 Months

SP82244100

581219

Unit Case ID Case OD Pallet

Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (lb)

Cube (ft3)

6.875

3.125

3.125

13.630

0.039

12.625

9.625

6.875

13.630

0.483

13.000

10.000

7.625

0.574

1209.920

46.000

40.000

51.500

54.838

Units per Case:

Cases per Layer:

Layers per Load:

Cases per Load:

Units per Load:

12

14

6

84

1008

Ingredients:
DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SUCRALOSE


