

# SPLENDA® ZERO-CALORIE SWEETENER 12/160Z CANISTER FS

Stir in the sweetness without the calories! Specially formulated for large-batch drinks like iced tea, iced coffee, and lemonade, this sweetener delivers the perfect taste with just three tablespoons replacing 1 cup of sugar. Save calories and time while creating delicious beverages everyone loves.



Nutrition Facts 454 servings per container Serving size 3/8 tsp (1.0g)				
Amount per serving <b>Calories</b>	0			
Total Fat 0g	% DV*			
Sodium 0mg	0%			
Total Carb. <1g	0%			
Total Sugars <1g				
Includes <1g Added Sugars	2%			
<b>Protein</b> 0g				
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fa cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin D, calcium, iro potassium.	,			
* %DV = %Daily Value				

Ingredients: DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SUCRALOSE

### Features & Benefits

- Can be used virtually anywhere sugar is used.
- Use 3 Tbsp of Splenda Zero-Calorie Sweetener for High-Volume Beverages for every 1 cup of sugar
- #1 Recommended Brand by Doctors & Dietitians
- Made in the USA

Case UPC:	007-2277622441-0	
Unit UPC:	N/A	
Pack Size:	12	
Fill Weight:	16OZ	
Shelf Life:	36 Months	
FG Code:	SP82244100	
Dot Item #:	581219	

Units per Case:	12
Cases per Layer:	14
Layers per Load:	6
Cases per Load:	84
Units per Load:	1008

	Unit	Case ID	Case OD	Pallet
Length (in)	6.875	12.625	13.000	46.000
Width (in)	3.125	9.625	10.000	40.000
Height (in)	3.125	6.875	7.625	51.500
Weight (lb)		13.630	13.630	1209.920
Cube (ft³)	0.039	0.483	0.574	54.838



# **SWEET TEA FOR A CROWD**

#### **INGREDIENTS**

6 cups Splenda® Granulated Sweetener 3 gallons freshly brewed black tea

## **DIRECTIONS**

In a large beverage container, stir together tea and Splenda Sweetener until sweetener is dissolved.